
 

 Elementary Faculty  

Superintendent Matt Searson msearson@lcr1.org 

Principal Shelly Dill sdill@lcr1.org 

Counselor Kaley Deckard kdeckard@lcr1.org 

Counselor Malea Cunningham mcunningham@lcr1.org 

SPED Director Amy Peterson apeterson@lcr1.org 

Sp. Education Christopher Berger cberger@lcr1.org 

Sp. Education Abigail Stroup astroup@lcr1.org 

Sp. Education Ashley Moore amoore@lcr1.org 

Title-1 Reading Rachel Sheets rsheets@lcr1.org 

Reading Recovery Kerisha Eads keads@lcr1.org 

Math Intervention April Pulley apulley@lcr1.org 

P.E. Andrew Lowery alowery@lcr1.org 

Art Sara Light slight@lcr1.org 

Music Morgan Carroll mcarroll@lcr1.org 

Music Benjamin Fetzer bfetzer@lcr1.org 

Library Marlana Howerton mhowerton@lcr1.org 

Pre-K Lora Loomis lloomis@lcr1.org 

Pre-K Christi Williams cwilliams@lcr1.org 

Kindergarten Jessica Berger jberger@lcr1.org 

Kindergarten Abbie Wynn awynn@lcr1.org 

Kindergarten Heather Witt hwitt@lcr1.org 

1st Grade Amber Livingston alivingston@lcr1.org 

1st Grade Zoey Reed zreed@lcr1.org 

1st Grade Abigail Richards arichards@lcr1.org 

2nd Grade Brittany Brawley bbrawley@lcr1.org 

2nd Grade Jennifer Stark jstark@lcr1.org 

2nd Grade Cari Ussery cussery@lcr1.org 

3rd Grade Teresa Shockley tshockley@lcr1.org 

3rd Grade Brooke Crumm bcrumm@lcr1.org 

3rd Grade Lilly Thurman lthurman@lcr1.org 

4th Grade Angie Brown anbrown@lcr1.org 

4th Grade Shelena Talley stalley@lcr1.org 

4th Grade Megan Zimdars mzimdars@lcr1.org 

5th Grade Christina Mackey cmackey@lcr1.org 

5th Grade Paula Looney plooney@lcr1.org 

5th Grade Stacy Rushing srushing@lcr1.org 

6th Grade Danielle Martin dmartin@lcr1.org 

6th Grade Rebecca Owens bowens@lcr1.org 

6th Grade Deirdre Sein dsein@lcr1.org 

 


